Position

Cardiovascular Sonographer
Technician

Cardiovascular Sonographer
Technician

Cardiovascular Sonographer
Technician

Cardiovascular Sonographer
Technician

Electrocardiogram Tech

Cardiovascular Sonographer
Technician

Electrocardiogram Tech

Ultrasound Technician-Per
Diem

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Cardiac Diagnostic Lab

Cardiac Diagnostic Lab

Cardiac Diagnostic Lab

Cardiac Diagnostic Lab

Cardiac Diagnostic Lab
Cardiac Diagnostic Lab

Cardiac Diagnostic Lab
Cardiac Diagnostic Lab

Total Wages

$117,946

$78,309

$48,266

$43,679

$43,012
$40,607

$2,410
$758

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,906
$31,218
$18,526

$17,329

$28,513
$14,352

$1,844
$0



