Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cardiovascular Sonographer Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$117,946	\$47,906
Cardiovascular Sonographer Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$78,309	\$31,218
Cardiovascular Sonographer Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$48,266	\$18,526
Cardiovascular Sonographer Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$43,679	\$17,329
Electrocardiogram Tech		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$43,012	\$28,513
Cardiovascular Sonographer Technician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$40,607	\$14,352
Electrocardiogram Tech		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$2,410	\$1,844
Ultrasound Technician-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiac Diagnostic Lab	\$758	\$0